SPECIFICATIONS
Seat Width: 520mm
Seat Depth: 460mm
Seat Height: 380mm
Back Height: Fixed

Back Dimensions: Height
Narrowest Width
Widest Width

Arm Height: 190mm

Standard Gas: 100/80

FEATURES

= Mesh Back

» Foam Seat

« Adjustable Lumbar Support
» Fixed Back

= Ajustable T-Arms

= 5 Star Polished Base

OPTIONS

- White or Black frame

480mm
540mm
550mm
330mm
500mm
280mm

SSS

SIT STAND STEP

SERIES 5000

WEIGHT RATING 110KGS

WARRANTY 5 YEARS

Warranty based on 8 hour usage per day, 5 days per week*

sitstandstep.com.au

P.O.Box 557 Pascoe Vale 3044

Showroom by appointment only - located at Knoxfield VIC
Please contact 03 9353 0500 to arrange a showroom meeting.
E :sales@sitstandstep.com.au



